
Helyezés Rajtszám Idő Született Helység

1. 315 GARAMI Árpád 0:13:46 1966/12/23 Szombathely

2. 418 GORZA István 0:13:59 1989/03/04 Táplánszentkereszt

3. 514 SZENDREI Zsolt 0:14:58 1985/05/14 Tatabánya

4. 533 FARKAS Péter 0:15:03 1976/08/24 Győr

5. 356 NOVÁK Eszter 0:15:12 1996/10/22 Dunakeszi

6. 420 HORVÁTH Áron 0:15:14 1980/06/05 Győr

7. 365 DR. ZAKAR Gergely 0:15:17 1978/11/07 Győr

8. 431 SÁNTA Roland 0:15:21 1991/10/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

9. 341 RÉGELY László 0:15:28 1993/09/25 Mosonmagyaróvár

10. 362 SAMODAI Áron 0:15:28 1998/09/13 Nyúl

11. 536 NAGY Miklós 0:15:40 1995/02/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

12. 319 KOBL Roland 0:15:45 1996/11/11 Mosonmagyaróvár

13. 397 BODOR Dániel 0:15:52 1996/05/25 Mosonmagyaróvár

14. 354 KURUCZ Attila 0:15:53 1985/04/24 Győr

15. 392 CSEH Tamás 0:16:39 1993/04/22 Mosonmagyaróvár

16. 375 MIHALCSIK András 0:16:49 1994/12/29 Mosonmagyaróvár

17. 537 SZABÓ Norbert 0:16:53 1996/02/29 Mosonmagyaróvár

18. 430 STROBL Zoltán 0:16:54 1992/12/15 Hegyeshalom

19. 486 PAKUCS Gergő 0:16:59 1996/10/25 Mosonmagyaróvár

20. 382 SIMON Balázs 0:17:00 1993/02/05 Mosonmagyaróvár

21. 526 MÁRTON A. Krisztián 0:17:00 1974/04/19 Mosonmagyaróvár

22. 547 SZUNYOGH Alex 0:17:00 1983/03/08 Mosonmagyaróvár

23. 495 BERTALAN Regina 0:17:02 1993/01/11 Mosonszentmiklós

24. 521 LEVÉLI Karolin 0:17:02 1997/04/13 Mosonmagyaróvár

25. 492 DANKÓ Mihály Dávid 0:17:05 1979/03/24 Mosonmagyaróvár

26. 385 CZINA Miklós 0:17:10 1997/07/31 Dunasziget

27. 448 MOLNÁR Gábor 0:17:12 1999/09/18 Koroncó

28. 480 TÓTH Attila 0:17:17 1994/03/10 Máriakálnok

29. 377 NÉMETH Benedek 0:17:20 1998/12/16 Mosonmagyaróvár

30. 396 SCHOPF Barnabás 0:17:20 1998/06/21 Mosonmagyaróvár

31. 384 BARÓTI Gábor 0:17:28 1997/09/12 Mosonmagyaróvár

32. 458 GYŐZŐ Rebeka 0:17:32 1997/09/23 Hegyeshalom

33. 540 KIRÁLY Károly 0:17:33 1983/07/11 Máriakálnok

34. 363 MARCSA Dániel 0:17:36 1984/08/08 Győr

35. 389 KOLOVITS Attila 0:17:39 1999/10/17 Mosonmagyaróvár

36. 314 TEKLER János 0:17:41 1971/04/27 Mosonmagyaróvár

37. 357 NOVÁK Réka 0:17:42 1999/02/14 Dunakeszi

38. 549 L. NAGY Attila 0:17:42 1996/07/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

39. 512 FÖLDING Réka 0:17:46 1986/08/10 Győrújbarát

40. 403 SCHOPF Márton 0:17:49 1996/06/23 Mosonmagyaróvár

41. 474 JURIK Péter 0:17:51 1999/11/18 Mosonmagyaróvár

42. 482 ÁRVAY Erika 0:17:54 1968/05/15 Mosonmagyaróvár

43. 370 BAUMGARTNER Dániel 0:17:56 1999/08/06 Mosonmagyaróvár

44. 409 VELIKÁN BENKŐ László 0:17:56 1993/07/13 Mosonmagyaróvár

45. 531 MACHEK Patrik 0:17:56 1997/05/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

46. 380 TAKÁCS László 0:18:05 1975/06/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

Név
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2011.05.22.          Táv : 4 km

Abszolút eredmények
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47. 395 CSEH Dániel 0:18:08 1995/12/22 Mosonmagyaróvár

48. 308 BOGNÁR Adrián 0:18:10 2001/08/04 Agyagosszergény

49. 417 BOLDOG Regő Bence 0:18:11 1997/01/23 Győr

50. 451 NÉMETH Flóra 0:18:16 1997/08/12 Mosonmagyaróvár

51. 501 ROTH Gábor Krisztián 0:18:16 2001/11/08 Mosonmagyaróvár

52. 342 LUTTENBERGER Zoltán 0:18:17 1998/11/29 Mosonmagyaróvár

53. 441 BOGNÁR Zsófia 0:18:17 1994/06/14 Csorna

54. 383 L. NAGY Dániel 0:18:24 1996/06/30 Mosonmagyaróvár

55. 449 MAGYAR Hanna 0:18:25 1994/06/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

56. 476 SŐRÉS Zsófia 0:18:33 1998/10/02 Koroncó

57. 345 KÁKOSY-SZABÓ Ákos 0:18:45 1979/12/21 Mosonmagyaróvár

58. 347 BRASCH Gábor 0:18:45 1981/06/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

59. 414 BOLDOG Iván 0:18:46 1966/04/04 Győr

60. 367 HARGITAI Dávid 0:18:48 1999/07/19 Mosonmagyaróvár

61. 529 KAJTÁR Kristóf 0:18:58 1997/12/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

62. 327 KENYERES Zoltán 0:19:01 1974/04/23 Nyúl

63. 307 BOGNÁR Krisztián 0:19:02 1997/09/26 Agyagosszergény

64. 475 NAGY Tamás 0:19:10 1999/03/22 Koroncó

65. 489 SZABÓ Bence 0:19:13 1992/12/27 Mosonmagyaróvár

66. 320 RUMI Tamás 0:19:15 1973/02/12 Győr

67. 400 GLÁSER Rebeka 0:19:15 1993/06/23 Mosonmagyaróvár

68. 411 SZABÓ Csaba 0:19:20 1999/12/03 Mosonmagyaróvár

69. 325 DR. VAS Szilvia 0:19:21 1980/10/11 Győr

70. 343 DOHOVICS Lázár 0:19:23 2002/04/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

71. 348 DOHOVICS László 0:19:27 1969/08/13 Mosonmagyaróvár

72. 438 VAJTÓ Dániel 0:19:29 1997/11/24 Mosonmagyaróvár

73. 510 BORBÉLY Tamás 0:19:29 1972/12/17 Győr

74. 374 KOVALSZKI Márk 0:19:30 1997/07/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

75. 534 CSÁNYINÉ ERDÉLYI Hajnalka 0:19:31 1970/07/25 Kunsziget

76. 513 KORCZ Dávid 0:19:37 2001/11/15 Levél

77. 410 SZABÓ Csaba 0:19:39 1973/02/16 Mosonmagyaróvár

78. 450 FRANK Marcell 0:19:43 2002/04/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

79. 304 PÉK Imre 0:19:48 1957/07/31 Kisfalud

80. 509 DUKAI Kinga 0:19:50 1999/07/12 Mosonmagyaróvár

81. 516 RUGOVICS Tamás 0:19:51 1969/12/07 Győr

82. 517 RUGOVICS Eszter 0:19:51 1988/07/01 Győr

83. 344 TELL Amanda 0:19:52 1998/11/03 Mosonmagyaróvár

84. 535 CSÁNYI Dominik 0:19:53 1997/11/03 Kunsziget

85. 310 TÓTH Artúr 0:19:58 2000/10/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

86. 318 IFJ KOBL Zsolt 0:20:02 1999/04/21 Mosonmagyaróvár

87. 323 IVÁN Ágnes 0:20:02 1989/03/15 Ungvár

88. 453 MAKAI Anita 0:20:02 2002/01/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

89. 456 KOCSIS Levente 0:20:02 2003/01/12 Mosonmagyaróvár

90. 457 KOCSIS Attila 0:20:02 1971/01/03 Mosonmagyaróvár

91. 436 TÓTH Vince 0:20:07 1999/01/06 Kimle

92. 391 MÉSZÁROS Szilárd 0:20:12 1997/03/17 Mosonmagyaróvár
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93. 426 KLEMENT Péter 0:20:14 1998/05/24 Mosonmagyaróvár

94. 444 BŐDI Sándor 0:20:14 1951/06/03 Királyszentistván

95. 358 NOVÁKNÉ CSESZREGI Henriett 0:20:15 1969/09/07 Dunakeszi

96. 378 PACSMÁR Patrik 0:20:19 1991/07/18 Mosonmagyaróvár

97. 485 FENYVESI Petra 0:20:23 1990/08/09 Mosonmagyaróvár

98. 361 HORVÁTH Emese 0:20:27 1981/06/26 Mosonmagyaróvár

99. 346 HANÁK Emese 0:20:30 1999/10/16 Mosonmagyaróvár

100. 324 SZABÓ Miklós 0:20:34 1958/01/11 Mosonmagyaróvár

101. 335 ORBÁN Erik 0:20:35 1993/12/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

102. 530 BOLLA István 0:20:35 1967/03/05 Mosonmagyaróvár

103. 419 FEKETE Fanni 0:20:43 2001/03/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

104. 386 HAÁR Petra 0:20:49 1999/01/26 Mosonmagyaróvár

105. 543 TÓTH Gergely Dr 0:20:56 1978/05/14 Zalaegerszeg

106. 440 BABOS Szimonetta 0:20:59 2001/01/21 Csorna

107. 328 KENYERES Patrik 0:21:03 1999/09/23 Nyúl

108. 369 ZÖMBIK Trisztán 0:21:03 2002/05/17 Máriakálnok

109. 349 BAK Dorián 0:21:05 2001/05/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

110. 326 SÖRÖS Jenő 0:21:08 1984/05/27 Győr

111. 491 MÉSZÁROS János 0:21:15 1943/06/22 Tata

112. 373 CSÉCS Péter 0:21:19 1996/08/21 Mosonmagyaróvár

113. 484 SLEZÁK Bálint 0:21:25 1996/10/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

114. 508 NAGY Tamásné 0:21:27 1971/03/29 Mosonmagyaróvár

115. 541 MEGYERI Hanna 0:21:29 2002/08/03 Mosonmagyaróvár

116. 422 HARGITAI Eszter 0:21:30 1998/06/06 Mosonmagyaróvár

117. 527 SCHOPF Borbála 0:21:30 2000/03/31 Mosonmagyaróvár

118. 548 FÜLÖP Dávid 0:21:30 1997/01/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

119. 415 BOLDOG Manó Attila 0:21:32 2002/11/02 Győr

120. 329 BOROS Szilvia 0:21:34 1976/10/30 Győr

121. 468 MIHALCSIK Dorka 0:21:35 2000/01/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

122. 388 KELEMEN Áron 0:21:38 1998/02/09 Mosonmagyaróvár

123. 472 LENGYEL Domonika 0:21:38 2000/01/01 Koroncó

124. 477 BERTA Fruzsina 0:21:38 2000/01/11 Koroncó

125. 499 CZENCZ Hanna Kamilla 0:21:38 2000/02/16 Mosonmagyaróvár

126. 497 CZENCZ Ferenc Balázs 0:21:39 1977/05/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

127. 504 ANTAL Ákos 0:21:44 2003/10/13 Budapest

128. 505 AMBRUS Péter 0:21:44 1973/08/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

129. 301 VÁRALLYAY Barnabás 0:21:47 2004/07/19 Mosonmagyaróvár

130. 461 PALKOVITS Eszter 0:21:49 1994/01/12 Mosonmagyaróvár

131. 423 BABOS Dominika 0:21:57 1999/06/25 Mosonmagyaróvár

132. 469 VIOLA Zsolt 0:22:00 2001/03/09 Koroncó

133. 379 RESCH Réka 0:22:03 1999/08/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

134. 550 REIZINGER Róbert 0:22:04 1969/08/03 Mosonmagyaróvár

135. 442 BOGNÁRNÉ VELANCSICS Veronika 0:22:15 1967/06/26 Csorna

136. 520 SZŰCS Levente 0:22:16 2001/01/07 Máriakálnok

137. 371 BAUMGARTNER Vivien 0:22:28 2002/09/29 Mosonmagyaróvár

138. 390 KOVÁCS Karolina 0:22:28 1998/03/31 Mosonmagyaróvár
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139. 542 MEGYERI Virág 0:22:35 1976/06/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

140. 488 BENKI Zsuzsanna 0:22:42 1987/06/09 Mosonmagyaróvár

141. 483 ROTH Attila 0:22:45 1996/10/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

142. 306 BOGNÁR Attila 0:22:55 1971/12/10 Agyagosszergény

143. 511 BOHUS Marcell 0:22:58 1997/09/28 Budapest

144. 553 GRAF Gábor 0:22:58 1958/04/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

145. 454 MAKAI Erika 0:22:59 1998/04/15 Mosonmagyaróvár

146. 421 DR. HATI Krisztina 0:23:02 1972/12/22 Mosonmagyaróvár

147. 462 SZABADOS Mihály 0:23:06 1991/04/19 Mosonmagyaróvár

148. 464 HORVÁTH Vanda 0:23:06 1994/02/15 Mosonmagyaróvár

149. 427 KOVÁCS Roland 0:23:07 2001/11/17 Mosonmagyaróvár

150. 522 LEVÉLI Norbert 0:23:10 2002/12/05 Mosonmagyaróvár

151. 443 FÜGI Andrea 0:23:14 1953/05/24 Győr

152. 322 RUMI Eszter 0:23:16 2000/07/30 Győr

153. 452 MAKAINÉ BUZÁSI Judit 0:23:19 1977/02/08 Mosonmagyaróvár

154. 446 CZÖNDÖR Gyöngyi 0:23:20 1971/04/27 Mosonmagyaróvár

155. 330 HORVÁTHNÉ GYŐR Klára 0:23:21 1977/07/14 Győr

156. 331 HORVÁTH Zsófia 0:23:21 2003/09/15 Győr

157. 393 MOLNÁR Barnabás 0:23:37 1999/11/09 Mosonmagyaróvár

158. 524 KOLOVITS Márk 0:23:38 2002/01/04 Mosonmagyaróvár

159. 372 ÁBRAHÁM Dániel 0:24:01 1997/12/23 Mosonmagyaróvár

160. 439 PÁSZTORNÉ VIOLA Piroska 0:24:03 1967/11/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

161. 525 FRINT Zsófia 0:24:03 1975/04/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

162. 413 CZINIEL Regina 0:24:06 1999/10/15 Mosonmagyaróvár

163. 455 KOCSIS Kata 0:24:07 2001/04/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

164. 479 HATEIER Péter 0:24:07 1972/09/06 Mosonmagyaróvár

165. 412 CZINIEL Ferenc 0:24:08 1968/12/07 Mosonmagyaróvár

166. 309 VALKÓCZI Petra 0:24:09 1985/01/10 Kunsziget

167. 554 KENESE Dávid 0:24:12 1997/08/04 Mosonmagyaróvár

168. 494 CSONTOS Tamásné 0:24:14 1967/11/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

169. 333 SZATMÁRI József 0:24:15 1961/03/10 Szeged

170. 519 NEMER DR Edit 0:24:20 1970/05/23 Mosonmagyaróvár

171. 552 GRAF Mónika 0:24:20 1977/07/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

172. 493 VÁMOSNÉ BARANYAI Andrea 0:24:25 1973/08/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

173. 428 TÓTH Attiláné 0:24:27 1970/04/22 Máriakálnok

174. 337 TRANTA Norbert 0:24:29 1990/07/17 Hegyeshalom

175. 544 RÁKOS Krisztina 0:24:33 1979/01/30 Győr

176. 355 TÓTH Luca 0:24:36 2000/11/09 Kimle

177. 523 RADEK Ildikó 0:24:40 1972/04/15 Mosonmagyaróvár

178. 481 KISS Mária 0:24:43 1954/07/15 Győr

179. 425 MOLNÁR Alíz 0:24:44 2001/07/17 Darnózseli

180. 463 JÁVOR Karolin 0:24:44 1993/08/04 Mosonmagyaróvár

181. 465 JURIK Ádám 0:24:45 1993/07/13 Mosonmagyaróvár

182. 352 KOMÁROMI Ágnes 0:24:46 1999/10/24 Mosonmagyaróvár

183. 416 BOLDOG Györgyi 0:24:47 1965/06/07 Győr

184. 336 KARDOS Éva 0:24:50 1967/04/06 Mosonmagyaróvár
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185. 317 VARGA Linda 0:24:56 1986/04/08 Mosonmagyaróvár

186. 551 PATAKI-PÉTER Andrea 0:24:56 1992/03/02 Hegyeshalom

187. 429 TÓTH Barbara 0:25:00 1991/01/22 Máriakálnok

188. 518 HORVÁTHNÉ VIGH Eszter 0:25:03 1977/03/10 Győrzámoly

189. 359 ÁCS Viktor 0:25:04 1977/04/30 Győr

190. 487 FENYVESI Péter 0:25:07 1996/08/11 Mosonmagyaróvár

191. 424 MOLNÁR Ábel 0:25:12 1998/07/15 Darnózseli

192. 528 SALAMON Eszter 0:25:12 2000/07/14 Mosonmagyaróvár

193. 478 HATEIER Panna 0:25:17 2001/01/30 Mosonmagyaróvár

194. 350 HORVÁTH Bogi 0:25:18 2003/12/11 Mosonmagyaróvár

195. 302 TÓTH Mihályné 0:25:25 1976/08/14 Győr

196. 404 VALACSAI Filippa 0:25:27 1995/07/19 Mosonmagyaróvár

197. 312 TAKÁCS Krisztina 0:25:28 1994/07/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

198. 401 LACKMANN Szandra 0:25:28 1995/05/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

199. 311 TAKÁCS Józsefné 0:25:29 1964/07/31 Mosonmagyaróvár

200. 334 SALZER Tünde 0:25:31 1969/07/19 Mosonmagyaróvár

201. 545 BURJÁNNÉ MAYER Katinka 0:25:31 1975/08/11 Halászi

202. 332 TÓTH Géza 0:25:35 1966/11/07 Mosonmagyaróvár

203. 471 HORVÁTH Viktória 0:25:44 1998/08/22 Koroncó

204. 351 HORVÁTH Imre 0:25:46 1995/03/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

205. 366 MILD Mónika 0:26:00 1970/10/16 Máriakálnok

206. 368 ZÖMBIK Péter 0:26:00 1972/11/23 Máriakálnok

207. 353 KOMÁROMINÉ SZÁNTÓ Ágnes 0:26:11 1973/08/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

208. 364 MARCSA György 0:26:16 1961/03/29 Győr

209. 539 VECSEI Gabriella 0:26:16 1982/02/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

210. 316 LOVÁSZ Krisztina 0:26:26 1986/05/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

211. 445 TÓTHNÉ FÖLDES Mária 0:26:35 1968/04/18 Mosonmagyaróvár

212. 467 HLAVCSEK Katalin 0:26:39 1983/01/30 Gömörhorka

213. 466 CSÓKÁS Erik 0:26:40 1979/08/04 Szőgyén

214. 500 CZENCZ Lili Natália 0:26:54 2003/03/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

215. 538 STEFÁN Maja 0:26:54 2000/04/16 Mosonmagyaróvár

216. 303 TÓTH Martin 0:26:57 1995/12/15 Győr

217. 339 KALOCSAI Krisztián Patrik 0:26:59 2001/11/27 Mosonmagyaróvár

218. 515 HORVÁTH Levente 0:26:59 1991/07/06 Mosonmagyaróvár

219. 498 CZENCZNÉ HATOS Hajnalka 0:27:00 1974/07/27 Mosonmagyaróvár

220. 435 ZSIROS Richárd 0:27:12 1983/11/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

221. 408 NAGYNÉ VALKAI Éva 0:27:13 1977/12/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

222. 313 VARGA Zoltánné 0:27:15 1968/07/25 Mosonmagyaróvár

223. 532 KELEMEN Imre 0:27:16 1972/12/23 Mosonmagyaróvár

224. 433 KELEMEN Máté 0:27:17 2003/08/22 Mosonmagyaróvár

225. 470 VIOLA Eszter 0:27:50 2001/03/09 Koroncó

226. 459 ROTH Levente Tamás 0:27:52 2000/06/03 Mosonmagyaróvár

227. 376 NAGY Emese 0:28:34 1992/03/18 Mosonmagyaróvár

228. 507 NAGY Emőke 0:28:34 2001/04/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

229. 321 RUMI Dániel 0:29:03 2002/05/13 Győr

230. 340 KALOCSAI Betti 0:29:03 1998/10/12 Mosonmagyaróvár

Abszolút eredmények
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231. 338 ÁRVAI Boglárka 0:29:04 1998/02/23 Mosonmagyaróvár

232. 546 BURJÁN Fanni 0:29:04 1999/03/09 Halászi

233. 432 KELEMEN Áron 0:29:38 2005/07/18 Mosonmagyaróvár

234. 434 KELEMEN István 0:29:38 1975/01/04 Mosonmagyaróvár

235. 496 FÖRDÖS Barbara 0:31:05 1996/06/14 Mosonmagyaróvár

236. 490 SZTARENSZKY Tiborné 0:33:37 1935/04/18 Gödöllő

237. 305 BOGNÁRNÉ PÉK Irén 0:33:54 1970/06/03 Agyagosszergény

238. 506 NAGY Zoltánné 0:36:59 1968/12/30 Mosonmagyaróvár

Név
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1. 315 GARAMI Árpád 0:13:46 1966/12/23 Szombathely

2. 418 GORZA István 0:13:59 1989/03/04 Táplánszentkereszt

3. 514 SZENDREI Zsolt 0:14:58 1985/05/14 Tatabánya

4. 533 FARKAS Péter 0:15:03 1976/08/24 Győr

5. 420 HORVÁTH Áron 0:15:14 1980/06/05 Győr

6. 365 DR. ZAKAR Gergely 0:15:17 1978/11/07 Győr

7. 431 SÁNTA Roland 0:15:21 1991/10/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

8. 341 RÉGELY László 0:15:28 1993/09/25 Mosonmagyaróvár

9. 362 SAMODAI Áron 0:15:28 1998/09/13 Nyúl

10. 536 NAGY Miklós 0:15:40 1995/02/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

11. 319 KOBL Roland 0:15:45 1996/11/11 Mosonmagyaróvár

12. 397 BODOR Dániel 0:15:52 1996/05/25 Mosonmagyaróvár

13. 354 KURUCZ Attila 0:15:53 1985/04/24 Győr

15. 392 CSEH Tamás 0:16:39 1993/04/22 Mosonmagyaróvár

15. 375 MIHALCSIK András 0:16:49 1994/12/29 Mosonmagyaróvár

16. 537 SZABÓ Norbert 0:16:53 1996/02/29 Mosonmagyaróvár

17. 430 STROBL Zoltán 0:16:54 1992/12/15 Hegyeshalom

18. 486 PAKUCS Gergő 0:16:59 1996/10/25 Mosonmagyaróvár

19. 382 SIMON Balázs 0:17:00 1993/02/05 Mosonmagyaróvár

20. 526 MÁRTON A. Krisztián 0:17:00 1974/04/19 Mosonmagyaróvár

21. 547 SZUNYOGH Alex 0:17:00 1983/03/08 Mosonmagyaróvár

22. 492 DANKÓ Mihály Dávid 0:17:05 1979/03/24 Mosonmagyaróvár

23. 385 CZINA Miklós 0:17:10 1997/07/31 Dunasziget

24. 448 MOLNÁR Gábor 0:17:12 1999/09/18 Koroncó

25. 480 TÓTH Attila 0:17:17 1994/03/10 Máriakálnok

26. 377 NÉMETH Benedek 0:17:20 1998/12/16 Mosonmagyaróvár

27. 396 SCHOPF Barnabás 0:17:20 1998/06/21 Mosonmagyaróvár

28. 384 BARÓTI Gábor 0:17:28 1997/09/12 Mosonmagyaróvár

29. 540 KIRÁLY Károly 0:17:33 1983/07/11 Máriakálnok

30. 363 MARCSA Dániel 0:17:36 1984/08/08 Győr

31. 389 KOLOVITS Attila 0:17:39 1999/10/17 Mosonmagyaróvár

32. 314 TEKLER János 0:17:41 1971/04/27 Mosonmagyaróvár

33. 549 L. NAGY Attila 0:17:42 1996/07/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

34. 403 SCHOPF Márton 0:17:49 1996/06/23 Mosonmagyaróvár

35. 474 JURIK Péter 0:17:51 1999/11/18 Mosonmagyaróvár

36. 370 BAUMGARTNER Dániel 0:17:56 1999/08/06 Mosonmagyaróvár

37. 409 VELIKÁN BENKŐ László 0:17:56 1993/07/13 Mosonmagyaróvár

38. 531 MACHEK Patrik 0:17:56 1997/05/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

39. 380 TAKÁCS László 0:18:05 1975/06/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

40. 395 CSEH Dániel 0:18:08 1995/12/22 Mosonmagyaróvár

41. 308 BOGNÁR Adrián 0:18:10 2001/08/04 Agyagosszergény

42. 417 BOLDOG Regő Bence 0:18:11 1997/01/23 Győr

43. 501 ROTH Gábor Krisztián 0:18:16 2001/11/08 Mosonmagyaróvár

44. 342 LUTTENBERGER Zoltán 0:18:17 1998/11/29 Mosonmagyaróvár

45. 383 L. NAGY Dániel 0:18:24 1996/06/30 Mosonmagyaróvár

46. 345 KÁKOSY-SZABÓ Ákos 0:18:45 1979/12/21 Mosonmagyaróvár

Név
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47. 347 BRASCH Gábor 0:18:45 1981/06/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

48. 414 BOLDOG Iván 0:18:46 1966/04/04 Győr

49. 367 HARGITAI Dávid 0:18:48 1999/07/19 Mosonmagyaróvár

50. 529 KAJTÁR Kristóf 0:18:58 1997/12/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

51. 327 KENYERES Zoltán 0:19:01 1974/04/23 Nyúl

52. 307 BOGNÁR Krisztián 0:19:02 1997/09/26 Agyagosszergény

53. 475 NAGY Tamás 0:19:10 1999/03/22 Koroncó

54. 489 SZABÓ Bence 0:19:13 1992/12/27 Mosonmagyaróvár

55. 320 RUMI Tamás 0:19:15 1973/02/12 Győr

56. 411 SZABÓ Csaba 0:19:20 1999/12/03 Mosonmagyaróvár

57. 343 DOHOVICS Lázár 0:19:23 2002/04/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

58. 348 DOHOVICS László 0:19:27 1969/08/13 Mosonmagyaróvár

59. 438 VAJTÓ Dániel 0:19:29 1997/11/24 Mosonmagyaróvár

60. 510 BORBÉLY Tamás 0:19:29 1972/12/17 Győr

61. 374 KOVALSZKI Márk 0:19:30 1997/07/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

62. 513 KORCZ Dávid 0:19:37 2001/11/15 Levél

63. 410 SZABÓ Csaba 0:19:39 1973/02/16 Mosonmagyaróvár

64. 450 FRANK Marcell 0:19:43 2002/04/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

65. 304 PÉK Imre 0:19:48 1957/07/31 Kisfalud

66. 516 RUGOVICS Tamás 0:19:51 1969/12/07 Győr

67. 535 CSÁNYI Dominik 0:19:53 1997/11/03 Kunsziget

68. 310 TÓTH Artúr 0:19:58 2000/10/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

69. 318 IFJ KOBL Zsolt 0:20:02 1999/04/21 Mosonmagyaróvár

70. 456 KOCSIS Levente 0:20:02 2003/01/12 Mosonmagyaróvár

71. 457 KOCSIS Attila 0:20:02 1971/01/03 Mosonmagyaróvár

72. 436 TÓTH Vince 0:20:07 1999/01/06 Kimle

73. 391 MÉSZÁROS Szilárd 0:20:12 1997/03/17 Mosonmagyaróvár

74. 426 KLEMENT Péter 0:20:14 1998/05/24 Mosonmagyaróvár

75. 444 BŐDI Sándor 0:20:14 1951/06/03 Királyszentistván

76. 378 PACSMÁR Patrik 0:20:19 1991/07/18 Mosonmagyaróvár

77. 324 SZABÓ Miklós 0:20:34 1958/01/11 Mosonmagyaróvár

78. 335 ORBÁN Erik 0:20:35 1993/12/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

79. 530 BOLLA István 0:20:35 1967/03/05 Mosonmagyaróvár

80. 543 TÓTH Gergely Dr 0:20:56 1978/05/14 Zalaegerszeg

81. 328 KENYERES Patrik 0:21:03 1999/09/23 Nyúl

82. 369 ZÖMBIK Trisztán 0:21:03 2002/05/17 Máriakálnok

83. 349 BAK Dorián 0:21:05 2001/05/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

84. 326 SÖRÖS Jenő 0:21:08 1984/05/27 Győr

85. 491 MÉSZÁROS János 0:21:15 1943/06/22 Tata

86. 373 CSÉCS Péter 0:21:19 1996/08/21 Mosonmagyaróvár

87. 484 SLEZÁK Bálint 0:21:25 1996/10/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

88. 548 FÜLÖP Dávid 0:21:30 1997/01/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

89. 415 BOLDOG Manó Attila 0:21:32 2002/11/02 Győr

90. 388 KELEMEN Áron 0:21:38 1998/02/09 Mosonmagyaróvár

91. 497 CZENCZ Ferenc Balázs 0:21:39 1977/05/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

92. 504 ANTAL Ákos 0:21:44 2003/10/13 Budapest

VIII.Szigetköz Minimaraton
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93. 505 AMBRUS Péter 0:21:44 1973/08/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

94. 301 VÁRALLYAY Barnabás 0:21:47 2004/07/19 Mosonmagyaróvár

95. 469 VIOLA Zsolt 0:22:00 2001/03/09 Koroncó

96. 550 REIZINGER Róbert 0:22:04 1969/08/03 Mosonmagyaróvár

97. 520 SZŰCS Levente 0:22:16 2001/01/07 Máriakálnok

98. 483 ROTH Attila 0:22:45 1996/10/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

99. 306 BOGNÁR Attila 0:22:55 1971/12/10 Agyagosszergény

100. 511 BOHUS Marcell 0:22:58 1997/09/28 Budapest

101. 553 GRAF Gábor 0:22:58 1958/04/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

102. 462 SZABADOS Mihály 0:23:06 1991/04/19 Mosonmagyaróvár

103. 427 KOVÁCS Roland 0:23:07 2001/11/17 Mosonmagyaróvár

104. 522 LEVÉLI Norbert 0:23:10 2002/12/05 Mosonmagyaróvár

105. 393 MOLNÁR Barnabás 0:23:37 1999/11/09 Mosonmagyaróvár

106. 524 KOLOVITS Márk 0:23:38 2002/01/04 Mosonmagyaróvár

107. 372 ÁBRAHÁM Dániel 0:24:01 1997/12/23 Mosonmagyaróvár

108. 479 HATEIER Péter 0:24:07 1972/09/06 Mosonmagyaróvár

109. 412 CZINIEL Ferenc 0:24:08 1968/12/07 Mosonmagyaróvár

110. 554 KENESE Dávid 0:24:12 1997/08/04 Mosonmagyaróvár

111. 333 SZATMÁRI József 0:24:15 1961/03/10 Szeged

112. 337 TRANTA Norbert 0:24:29 1990/07/17 Hegyeshalom

113. 465 JURIK Ádám 0:24:45 1993/07/13 Mosonmagyaróvár

114. 359 ÁCS Viktor 0:25:04 1977/04/30 Győr

115. 487 FENYVESI Péter 0:25:07 1996/08/11 Mosonmagyaróvár

116. 424 MOLNÁR Ábel 0:25:12 1998/07/15 Darnózseli

117. 332 TÓTH Géza 0:25:35 1966/11/07 Mosonmagyaróvár

118. 351 HORVÁTH Imre 0:25:46 1995/03/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

119. 368 ZÖMBIK Péter 0:26:00 1972/11/23 Máriakálnok

120. 364 MARCSA György 0:26:16 1961/03/29 Győr

121. 466 CSÓKÁS Erik 0:26:40 1979/08/04 Szőgyén

122. 303 TÓTH Martin 0:26:57 1995/12/15 Győr

123. 339 KALOCSAI Krisztián Patrik 0:26:59 2001/11/27 Mosonmagyaróvár

124. 515 HORVÁTH Levente 0:26:59 1991/07/06 Mosonmagyaróvár

125. 435 ZSIROS Richárd 0:27:12 1983/11/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

126. 532 KELEMEN Imre 0:27:16 1972/12/23 Mosonmagyaróvár

127. 433 KELEMEN Máté 0:27:17 2003/08/22 Mosonmagyaróvár

128. 459 ROTH Levente Tamás 0:27:52 2000/06/03 Mosonmagyaróvár

129. 321 RUMI Dániel 0:29:03 2002/05/13 Győr

130. 432 KELEMEN Áron 0:29:38 2005/07/18 Mosonmagyaróvár

131. 434 KELEMEN István 0:29:38 1975/01/04 Mosonmagyaróvár
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1. 356 NOVÁK Eszter 0:15:12 1996/10/22 Dunakeszi

2. 495 BERTALAN Regina 0:17:02 1993/01/11 Mosonszentmiklós

3. 521 LEVÉLI Karolin 0:17:02 1997/04/13 Mosonmagyaróvár

4. 458 GYŐZŐ Rebeka 0:17:32 1997/09/23 Hegyeshalom

5. 357 NOVÁK Réka 0:17:42 1999/02/14 Dunakeszi

6. 512 FÖLDING Réka 0:17:46 1986/08/10 Győrújbarát

7. 482 ÁRVAY Erika 0:17:54 1968/05/15 Mosonmagyaróvár

8. 451 NÉMETH Flóra 0:18:16 1997/08/12 Mosonmagyaróvár

9. 441 BOGNÁR Zsófia 0:18:17 1994/06/14 Csorna

10. 449 MAGYAR Hanna 0:18:25 1994/06/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

11. 476 SŐRÉS Zsófia 0:18:33 1998/10/02 Koroncó

12. 400 GLÁSER Rebeka 0:19:15 1993/06/23 Mosonmagyaróvár

13. 325 DR. VAS Szilvia 0:19:21 1980/10/11 Győr

14. 534 CSÁNYINÉ ERDÉLYI Hajnalka 0:19:31 1970/07/25 Kunsziget

15. 509 DUKAI Kinga 0:19:50 1999/07/12 Mosonmagyaróvár

16. 517 RUGOVICS Eszter 0:19:51 1988/07/01 Győr

17. 344 TELL Amanda 0:19:52 1998/11/03 Mosonmagyaróvár

18. 323 IVÁN Ágnes 0:20:02 1989/03/15 Ungvár

19. 453 MAKAI Anita 0:20:02 2002/01/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

20. 358 NOVÁKNÉ CSESZREGI Henriett 0:20:15 1969/09/07 Dunakeszi

21. 485 FENYVESI Petra 0:20:23 1990/08/09 Mosonmagyaróvár

22. 361 HORVÁTH Emese 0:20:27 1981/06/26 Mosonmagyaróvár

23. 346 HANÁK Emese 0:20:30 1999/10/16 Mosonmagyaróvár

24. 419 FEKETE Fanni 0:20:43 2001/03/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

25. 386 HAÁR Petra 0:20:49 1999/01/26 Mosonmagyaróvár

26. 440 BABOS Szimonetta 0:20:59 2001/01/21 Csorna

27. 508 NAGY Tamásné 0:21:27 1971/03/29 Mosonmagyaróvár

28. 541 MEGYERI Hanna 0:21:29 2002/08/03 Mosonmagyaróvár

29. 422 HARGITAI Eszter 0:21:30 1998/06/06 Mosonmagyaróvár

30. 527 SCHOPF Borbála 0:21:30 2000/03/31 Mosonmagyaróvár

31. 329 BOROS Szilvia 0:21:34 1976/10/30 Győr

32. 468 MIHALCSIK Dorka 0:21:35 2000/01/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

33. 472 LENGYEL Domonika 0:21:38 2000/01/01 Koroncó

34. 477 BERTA Fruzsina 0:21:38 2000/01/11 Koroncó

35. 499 CZENCZ Hanna Kamilla 0:21:38 2000/02/16 Mosonmagyaróvár

36. 461 PALKOVITS Eszter 0:21:49 1994/01/12 Mosonmagyaróvár

37. 423 BABOS Dominika 0:21:57 1999/06/25 Mosonmagyaróvár

38. 379 RESCH Réka 0:22:03 1999/08/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

39. 442 BOGNÁRNÉ VELANCSICS Veronika 0:22:15 1967/06/26 Csorna

40. 371 BAUMGARTNER Vivien 0:22:28 2002/09/29 Mosonmagyaróvár

41. 390 KOVÁCS Karolina 0:22:28 1998/03/31 Mosonmagyaróvár

42. 542 MEGYERI Virág 0:22:35 1976/06/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

43. 488 BENKI Zsuzsanna 0:22:42 1987/06/09 Mosonmagyaróvár

44. 454 MAKAI Erika 0:22:59 1998/04/15 Mosonmagyaróvár

45. 421 DR. HATI Krisztina 0:23:02 1972/12/22 Mosonmagyaróvár

46. 464 HORVÁTH Vanda 0:23:06 1994/02/15 Mosonmagyaróvár
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47. 443 FÜGI Andrea 0:23:14 1953/05/24 Győr

48. 322 RUMI Eszter 0:23:16 2000/07/30 Győr

49. 452 MAKAINÉ BUZÁSI Judit 0:23:19 1977/02/08 Mosonmagyaróvár

50. 446 CZÖNDÖR Gyöngyi 0:23:20 1971/04/27 Mosonmagyaróvár

51. 330 HORVÁTHNÉ GYŐR Klára 0:23:21 1977/07/14 Győr

52. 331 HORVÁTH Zsófia 0:23:21 2003/09/15 Győr

53. 439 PÁSZTORNÉ VIOLA Piroska 0:24:03 1967/11/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

54. 525 FRINT Zsófia 0:24:03 1975/04/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

55. 413 CZINIEL Regina 0:24:06 1999/10/15 Mosonmagyaróvár

56. 455 KOCSIS Kata 0:24:07 2001/04/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

57. 309 VALKÓCZI Petra 0:24:09 1985/01/10 Kunsziget

58. 494 CSONTOS Tamásné 0:24:14 1967/11/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

59. 519 NEMER DR Edit 0:24:20 1970/01/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

60. 552 GRAF Mónika 0:24:20 1977/07/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

61. 493 VÁMOSNÉ BARANYAI Andrea 0:24:25 1973/08/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

62. 428 TÓTH Attiláné 0:24:27 1970/04/22 Máriakálnok

63. 544 RÁKOS Krisztina 0:24:33 1979/01/30 Győr

64. 355 TÓTH Luca 0:24:36 2000/11/09 Kimle

65. 523 RADEK Ildikó 0:24:40 1972/04/15 Mosonmagyaróvár

66. 481 KISS Mária 0:24:43 1954/07/15 Győr

67. 425 MOLNÁR Alíz 0:24:44 2001/07/17 Darnózseli

68. 463 JÁVOR Karolin 0:24:44 1993/08/04 Mosonmagyaróvár

69. 352 KOMÁROMI Ágnes 0:24:46 1999/10/24 Mosonmagyaróvár

70. 416 BOLDOG Györgyi 0:24:47 1965/06/07 Győr

71. 336 KARDOS Éva 0:24:50 1967/04/06 Mosonmagyaróvár

72. 317 VARGA Linda 0:24:56 1986/04/08 Mosonmagyaróvár

73. 551 PATAKI-PÉTER Andrea 0:24:56 1992/03/02 Hegyeshalom

74. 429 TÓTH Barbara 0:25:00 1991/01/22 Máriakálnok

75. 518 HORVÁTHNÉ VIGH Eszter 0:25:03 1977/03/10 Győrzámoly

76. 528 SALAMON Eszter 0:25:12 2000/07/14 Mosonmagyaróvár

77. 478 HATEIER Panna 0:25:17 2001/01/30 Mosonmagyaróvár

78. 350 HORVÁTH Bogi 0:25:18 2003/12/11 Mosonmagyaróvár

79. 302 TÓTH Mihályné 0:25:25 1976/08/14 Győr

80. 404 VALACSAI Filippa 0:25:27 1995/07/19 Mosonmagyaróvár

81. 312 TAKÁCS Krisztina 0:25:28 1994/07/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

82. 401 LACKMANN Szandra 0:25:28 1995/05/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

83. 311 TAKÁCS Józsefné 0:25:29 1964/07/31 Mosonmagyaróvár

84. 334 SALZER Tünde 0:25:31 1969/07/19 Mosonmagyaróvár

85. 545 BURJÁNNÉ MAYER Katinka 0:25:31 1975/08/11 Halászi

86. 471 HORVÁTH Viktória 0:25:44 1998/08/22 Koroncó

87. 366 MILD Mónika 0:26:00 1970/10/16 Máriakálnok

88. 353 KOMÁROMINÉ SZÁNTÓ Ágnes 0:26:11 1973/08/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

89. 539 VECSEI Gabriella 0:26:16 1982/02/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

90. 316 LOVÁSZ Krisztina 0:26:26 1986/05/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

91. 445 TÓTHNÉ FÖLDES Mária 0:26:35 1968/04/18 Mosonmagyaróvár

92. 467 HLAVCSEK Katalin 0:26:39 1983/01/30 Gömörhorka
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93. 500 CZENCZ Lili Natália 0:26:54 2003/03/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

94. 538 STEFÁN Maja 0:26:54 2000/04/16 Mosonmagyaróvár

95. 498 CZENCZNÉ HATOS Hajnalka 0:27:00 1974/07/27 Mosonmagyaróvár

96. 408 NAGYNÉ VALKAI Éva 0:27:13 1977/12/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

97. 313 VARGA Zoltánné 0:27:15 1968/07/25 Mosonmagyaróvár

98. 470 VIOLA Eszter 0:27:50 2001/03/09 Koroncó

99. 376 NAGY Emese 0:28:34 1992/03/18 Mosonmagyaróvár

100. 507 NAGY Emőke 0:28:34 2001/04/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

101. 340 KALOCSAI Betti 0:29:03 1998/10/12 Mosonmagyaróvár

102. 338 ÁRVAI Boglárka 0:29:04 1998/02/23 Mosonmagyaróvár

103. 546 BURJÁN Fanni 0:29:04 1999/03/09 Halászi

104. 496 FÖRDÖS Barbara 0:31:05 1996/06/14 Mosonmagyaróvár

105. 490 SZTARENSZKY Tiborné 0:33:37 1935/04/18 Gödöllő

106. 305 BOGNÁRNÉ PÉK Irén 0:33:54 1970/06/03 Agyagosszergény

107. 506 NAGY Zoltánné 0:36:59 1968/12/30 Mosonmagyaróvár
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1. 362 SAMODAI Áron 0:15:28 1998/09/13 Nyúl

2. 385 CZINA Miklós 0:17:10 1997/07/31 Dunasziget

3. 448 MOLNÁR Gábor 0:17:12 1999/09/18 Koroncó

4. 377 NÉMETH Benedek 0:17:20 1998/12/16 Mosonmagyaróvár

5. 396 SCHOPF Barnabás 0:17:20 1998/06/21 Mosonmagyaróvár

6. 384 BARÓTI Gábor 0:17:28 1997/09/12 Mosonmagyaróvár

7. 389 KOLOVITS Attila 0:17:39 1999/10/17 Mosonmagyaróvár

8. 474 JURIK Péter 0:17:51 1999/11/18 Mosonmagyaróvár

9. 370 BAUMGARTNER Dániel 0:17:56 1999/08/06 Mosonmagyaróvár

10. 531 MACHEK Patrik 0:17:56 1997/05/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

11. 308 BOGNÁR Adrián 0:18:10 2001/08/04 Agyagosszergény

12. 417 BOLDOG Regő Bence 0:18:11 1997/01/23 Győr

13. 501 ROTH Gábor Krisztián 0:18:16 2001/11/08 Mosonmagyaróvár

14. 342 LUTTENBERGER Zoltán 0:18:17 1998/11/29 Mosonmagyaróvár

15. 367 HARGITAI Dávid 0:18:48 1999/07/19 Mosonmagyaróvár

16. 529 KAJTÁR Kristóf 0:18:58 1997/12/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

17. 307 BOGNÁR Krisztián 0:19:02 1997/09/26 Agyagosszergény

18. 475 NAGY Tamás 0:19:10 1999/03/22 Koroncó

19. 411 SZABÓ Csaba 0:19:20 1999/12/03 Mosonmagyaróvár

20. 343 DOHOVICS Lázár 0:19:23 2002/04/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

21. 438 VAJTÓ Dániel 0:19:29 1997/11/24 Mosonmagyaróvár

22. 374 KOVALSZKI Márk 0:19:30 1997/07/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

23. 513 KORCZ Dávid 0:19:37 2001/11/15 Levél

24. 450 FRANK Marcell 0:19:43 2002/04/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

25. 535 CSÁNYI Dominik 0:19:53 1997/11/03 Kunsziget

26. 310 TÓTH Artúr 0:19:58 2000/10/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

27. 318 IFJ KOBL Zsolt 0:20:02 1999/04/21 Mosonmagyaróvár

28. 456 KOCSIS Levente 0:20:02 2003/01/12 Mosonmagyaróvár

29. 436 TÓTH Vince 0:20:07 1999/01/06 Kimle

30. 391 MÉSZÁROS Szilárd 0:20:12 1997/03/17 Mosonmagyaróvár

31. 426 KLEMENT Péter 0:20:14 1998/05/24 Mosonmagyaróvár

32. 328 KENYERES Patrik 0:21:03 1999/09/23 Nyúl

33. 369 ZÖMBIK Trisztán 0:21:03 2002/05/17 Máriakálnok

34. 349 BAK Dorián 0:21:05 2001/05/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

35. 548 FÜLÖP Dávid 0:21:30 1997/01/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

36. 415 BOLDOG Manó Attila 0:21:32 2002/11/02 Győr

37. 388 KELEMEN Áron 0:21:38 1998/02/09 Mosonmagyaróvár

38. 504 ANTAL Ákos 0:21:44 2003/10/13 Budapest

39. 301 VÁRALLYAY Barnabás 0:21:47 2004/07/19 Mosonmagyaróvár

40. 469 VIOLA Zsolt 0:22:00 2001/03/09 Koroncó

41. 520 SZŰCS Levente 0:22:16 2001/01/07 Máriakálnok

42. 511 BOHUS Marcell 0:22:58 1997/09/28 Budapest

43. 427 KOVÁCS Roland 0:23:07 2001/11/17 Mosonmagyaróvár

44. 522 LEVÉLI Norbert 0:23:10 2002/12/05 Mosonmagyaróvár

45. 393 MOLNÁR Barnabás 0:23:37 1999/11/09 Mosonmagyaróvár
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46. 524 KOLOVITS Márk 0:23:38 2002/01/04 Mosonmagyaróvár

47. 372 ÁBRAHÁM Dániel 0:24:01 1997/12/23 Mosonmagyaróvár

48. 554 KENESE Dávid 0:24:12 1997/08/04 Mosonmagyaróvár

49. 424 MOLNÁR Ábel 0:25:12 1998/07/15 Darnózseli

50. 339 KALOCSAI Krisztián Patrik 0:26:59 2001/11/27 Mosonmagyaróvár

51. 433 KELEMEN Máté 0:27:17 2003/08/22 Mosonmagyaróvár

52. 459 ROTH Levente Tamás 0:27:52 2000/06/03 Mosonmagyaróvár

53. 321 RUMI Dániel 0:29:03 2002/05/13 Győr

54. 432 KELEMEN Áron 0:29:38 2005/07/18 Mosonmagyaróvár

1. 431 SÁNTA Roland 0:15:21 1991/10/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

2. 341 RÉGELY László 0:15:28 1993/09/25 Mosonmagyaróvár

3. 536 NAGY Miklós 0:15:40 1995/02/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

4. 319 KOBL Roland 0:15:45 1996/11/11 Mosonmagyaróvár

5. 397 BODOR Dániel 0:15:52 1996/05/25 Mosonmagyaróvár

6. 392 CSEH Tamás 0:16:39 1993/04/22 Mosonmagyaróvár

7. 375 MIHALCSIK András 0:16:49 1994/12/29 Mosonmagyaróvár

8. 537 SZABÓ Norbert 0:16:53 1996/02/29 Mosonmagyaróvár

9. 430 STROBL Zoltán 0:16:54 1992/12/15 Hegyeshalom

10. 486 PAKUCS Gergő 0:16:59 1996/10/25 Mosonmagyaróvár

11. 382 SIMON Balázs 0:17:00 1993/02/05 Mosonmagyaróvár

12. 480 TÓTH Attila 0:17:17 1994/03/10 Máriakálnok

13. 549 L. NAGY Attila 0:17:42 1996/07/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

14. 403 SCHOPF Márton 0:17:49 1996/06/23 Mosonmagyaróvár

15. 409 VELIKÁN BENKŐ László 0:17:56 1993/07/13 Mosonmagyaróvár

16. 395 CSEH Dániel 0:18:08 1995/12/22 Mosonmagyaróvár

17. 383 L. NAGY Dániel 0:18:24 1996/06/30 Mosonmagyaróvár

18. 489 SZABÓ Bence 0:19:13 1992/12/27 Mosonmagyaróvár

19. 378 PACSMÁR Patrik 0:20:19 1991/07/18 Mosonmagyaróvár

20. 335 ORBÁN Erik 0:20:35 1993/12/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

21. 373 CSÉCS Péter 0:21:19 1996/08/21 Mosonmagyaróvár

22. 484 SLEZÁK Bálint 0:21:25 1996/10/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

23. 483 ROTH Attila 0:22:45 1996/10/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

24. 462 SZABADOS Mihály 0:23:06 1991/04/19 Mosonmagyaróvár

25. 465 JURIK Ádám 0:24:45 1993/07/13 Mosonmagyaróvár

26. 487 FENYVESI Péter 0:25:07 1996/08/11 Mosonmagyaróvár

27. 351 HORVÁTH Imre 0:25:46 1995/03/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

28. 303 TÓTH Martin 0:26:57 1995/12/15 Győr

29. 515 HORVÁTH Levente 0:26:59 1991/07/06 Mosonmagyaróvár

1. 418 GORZA István 0:13:59 1989/03/04 Táplánszentkereszt

2. 514 SZENDREI Zsolt 0:14:58 1985/05/14 Tatabánya

3. 533 FARKAS Péter 0:15:03 1976/08/24 Győr

4. 420 HORVÁTH Áron 0:15:14 1980/06/05 Győr

5. 365 DR. ZAKAR Gergely 0:15:17 1978/11/07 Győr

Korcsoport 1971 - 1990
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6. 354 KURUCZ Attila 0:15:53 1985/04/24 Győr

7. 526 MÁRTON A. Krisztián 0:17:00 1974/04/19 Mosonmagyaróvár

8. 547 SZUNYOGH Alex 0:17:00 1983/03/08 Mosonmagyaróvár

9. 492 DANKÓ Mihály Dávid 0:17:05 1979/03/24 Mosonmagyaróvár

10. 540 KIRÁLY Károly 0:17:33 1983/07/11 Máriakálnok

11. 363 MARCSA Dániel 0:17:36 1984/08/08 Győr

12. 314 TEKLER János 0:17:41 1971/04/27 Mosonmagyaróvár

13. 380 TAKÁCS László 0:18:05 1975/06/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

14. 345 KÁKOSY-SZABÓ Ákos 0:18:45 1979/12/21 Mosonmagyaróvár

15. 347 BRASCH Gábor 0:18:45 1981/06/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

16. 327 KENYERES Zoltán 0:19:01 1974/04/23 Nyúl

17. 320 RUMI Tamás 0:19:15 1973/02/12 Győr

18. 510 BORBÉLY Tamás 0:19:29 1972/12/17 Győr

19. 410 SZABÓ Csaba 0:19:39 1973/02/16 Mosonmagyaróvár

20. 457 KOCSIS Attila 0:20:02 1971/01/03 Mosonmagyaróvár

21. 543 TÓTH Gergely Dr 0:20:56 1978/05/14 Zalaegerszeg

22. 326 SÖRÖS Jenő 0:21:08 1984/05/27 Győr

23. 497 CZENCZ Ferenc Balázs 0:21:39 1977/05/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

24. 505 AMBRUS Péter 0:21:44 1973/08/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

25. 306 BOGNÁR Attila 0:22:55 1971/12/10 Agyagosszergény

26. 479 HATEIER Péter 0:24:07 1972/09/06 Mosonmagyaróvár

27. 337 TRANTA Norbert 0:24:29 1990/07/17 Hegyeshalom

28. 359 ÁCS Viktor 0:25:04 1977/04/30 Győr

29. 368 ZÖMBIK Péter 0:26:00 1972/11/23 Máriakálnok

30. 466 CSÓKÁS Erik 0:26:40 1979/08/04 Szőgyén

31. 435 ZSIROS Richárd 0:27:12 1983/11/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

32. 532 KELEMEN Imre 0:27:16 1972/12/23 Mosonmagyaróvár

33. 434 KELEMEN István 0:29:38 1975/01/04 Mosonmagyaróvár

1. 315 GARAMI Árpád 0:13:46 1966/12/23 Szombathely

2. 414 BOLDOG Iván 0:18:46 1966/04/04 Győr

3. 348 DOHOVICS László 0:19:27 1969/12/07 Mosonmagyaróvár

4. 304 PÉK Imre 0:19:48 1957/07/31 Kisfalud

5. 516 RUGOVICS Tamás 0:19:51 1963/01/01 Győr

6. 444 BŐDI Sándor 0:20:14 1951/06/03 Királyszentistván

7. 324 SZABÓ Miklós 0:20:34 1958/01/11 Mosonmagyaróvár

8. 530 BOLLA István 0:20:35 1967/03/05 Mosonmagyaróvár

9. 491 MÉSZÁROS János 0:21:15 1943/06/22 Tata

10. 550 REIZINGER Róbert 0:22:04 1969/08/03 Mosonmagyaróvár

11. 553 GRAF Gábor 0:22:58 1958/04/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

12. 412 CZINIEL Ferenc 0:24:08 1968/12/07 Mosonmagyaróvár

13. 333 SZATMÁRI József 0:24:15 1961/03/10 Szeged

14. 332 TÓTH Géza 0:25:35 1966/11/07 Mosonmagyaróvár

15. 364 MARCSA György 0:26:16 1961/03/29 Győr

VIII.Szigetköz Minimaraton
2011.05.22.          Táv : 4 km

Férfi korcsoportos eredmények
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Korcsoport 1900 - 1970
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1. 521 LEVÉLI Karolin 0:17:02 1997/04/13 Mosonmagyaróvár

2. 458 GYŐZŐ Rebeka 0:17:32 1997/09/23 Hegyeshalom

3. 357 NOVÁK Réka 0:17:42 1999/02/14 Dunakeszi

4. 451 NÉMETH Flóra 0:18:16 1997/08/12 Mosonmagyaróvár

5. 476 SŐRÉS Zsófia 0:18:33 1998/10/02 Koroncó

6. 509 DUKAI Kinga 0:19:50 1999/07/12 Mosonmagyaróvár

7. 344 TELL Amanda 0:19:52 1998/11/03 Mosonmagyaróvár

8. 453 MAKAI Anita 0:20:02 2002/01/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

9. 346 HANÁK Emese 0:20:30 1999/10/16 Mosonmagyaróvár

10. 419 FEKETE Fanni 0:20:43 2001/03/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

11. 386 HAÁR Petra 0:20:49 1999/01/26 Mosonmagyaróvár

12. 440 BABOS Szimonetta 0:20:59 2001/01/21 Csorna

13. 541 MEGYERI Hanna 0:21:29 2002/08/03 Mosonmagyaróvár

14. 422 HARGITAI Eszter 0:21:30 1998/06/06 Mosonmagyaróvár

15. 527 SCHOPF Borbála 0:21:30 2000/03/31 Mosonmagyaróvár

16. 468 MIHALCSIK Dorka 0:21:35 2000/01/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

17. 472 LENGYEL Domonika 0:21:38 2000/01/01 Koroncó

18. 477 BERTA Fruzsina 0:21:38 2000/01/11 Koroncó

19. 499 CZENCZ Hanna Kamilla 0:21:38 2000/02/16 Mosonmagyaróvár

20. 423 BABOS Dominika 0:21:57 1999/06/25 Mosonmagyaróvár

21. 379 RESCH Réka 0:22:03 1999/08/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

22. 371 BAUMGARTNER Vivien 0:22:28 2002/09/29 Mosonmagyaróvár

23. 390 KOVÁCS Karolina 0:22:28 1998/03/31 Mosonmagyaróvár

24. 454 MAKAI Erika 0:22:59 1998/04/15 Mosonmagyaróvár

25. 322 RUMI Eszter 0:23:16 2000/07/30 Győr

26. 331 HORVÁTH Zsófia 0:23:21 2003/09/15 Győr

27. 413 CZINIEL Regina 0:24:06 1999/10/15 Mosonmagyaróvár

28. 455 KOCSIS Kata 0:24:07 2001/04/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

29. 355 TÓTH Luca 0:24:36 2000/11/09 Kimle

30. 425 MOLNÁR Alíz 0:24:44 2001/07/17 Darnózseli

31. 352 KOMÁROMI Ágnes 0:24:46 1999/10/24 Mosonmagyaróvár

32. 528 SALAMON Eszter 0:25:12 2000/07/14 Mosonmagyaróvár

33. 478 HATEIER Panna 0:25:17 2001/01/30 Mosonmagyaróvár

34. 350 HORVÁTH Bogi 0:25:18 2003/12/11 Mosonmagyaróvár

35. 471 HORVÁTH Viktória 0:25:44 1998/08/22 Koroncó

36. 500 CZENCZ Lili Natália 0:26:54 2003/03/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

37. 538 STEFÁN Maja 0:26:54 2000/04/16 Mosonmagyaróvár

38. 470 VIOLA Eszter 0:27:50 2001/03/09 Koroncó

39. 507 NAGY Emőke 0:28:34 2001/04/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

40. 340 KALOCSAI Betti 0:29:03 1998/10/12 Mosonmagyaróvár

41. 338 ÁRVAI Boglárka 0:29:04 1998/02/23 Mosonmagyaróvár

42. 546 BURJÁN Fanni 0:29:04 1999/03/09 Halászi

1. 356 NOVÁK Eszter 0:15:12 1996/10/22 Dunakeszi

2. 495 BERTALAN Regina 0:17:02 1993/01/11 Mosonszentmiklós

Név
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3. 441 BOGNÁR Zsófia 0:18:17 1994/06/14 Csorna

4. 449 MAGYAR Hanna 0:18:25 1994/06/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

5. 400 GLÁSER Rebeka 0:19:15 1993/06/23 Mosonmagyaróvár

6. 461 PALKOVITS Eszter 0:21:49 1994/01/12 Mosonmagyaróvár

7. 464 HORVÁTH Vanda 0:23:06 1994/02/15 Mosonmagyaróvár

8. 463 JÁVOR Karolin 0:24:44 1993/08/04 Mosonmagyaróvár

9. 551 PATAKI-PÉTER Andrea 0:24:56 1992/03/02 Hegyeshalom

10. 429 TÓTH Barbara 0:25:00 1991/01/22 Máriakálnok

11. 404 VALACSAI Filippa 0:25:27 1995/07/19 Mosonmagyaróvár

12. 312 TAKÁCS Krisztina 0:25:28 1994/07/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

13. 401 LACKMANN Szandra 0:25:28 1995/05/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

14. 376 NAGY Emese 0:28:34 1992/03/18 Mosonmagyaróvár

15. 496 FÖRDÖS Barbara 0:31:05 1996/06/14 Mosonmagyaróvár

1. 512 FÖLDING Réka 0:17:46 1986/08/10 Győrújbarát

2. 325 DR. VAS Szilvia 0:19:21 1980/10/11 Győr

3. 517 RUGOVICS Eszter 0:19:51 1988/07/01 Győr

4. 323 IVÁN Ágnes 0:20:02 1989/03/15 Ungvár

5. 485 FENYVESI Petra 0:20:23 1990/08/09 Mosonmagyaróvár

6. 361 HORVÁTH Emese 0:20:27 1981/06/26 Mosonmagyaróvár

7. 508 NAGY Tamásné 0:21:27 1971/03/29 Mosonmagyaróvár

8. 329 BOROS Szilvia 0:21:34 1976/10/30 Győr

9. 542 MEGYERI Virág 0:22:35 1976/06/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

10. 488 BENKI Zsuzsanna 0:22:42 1987/06/09 Mosonmagyaróvár

11. 421 DR. HATI Krisztina 0:23:02 1972/12/22 Mosonmagyaróvár

12. 452 MAKAINÉ BUZÁSI Judit 0:23:19 1977/02/08 Mosonmagyaróvár

13. 446 CZÖNDÖR Gyöngyi 0:23:20 1971/04/27 Mosonmagyaróvár

14. 330 HORVÁTHNÉ GYŐR Klára 0:23:21 1977/07/14 Győr

15. 525 FRINT Zsófia 0:24:03 1975/04/02 Mosonmagyaróvár

16. 309 VALKÓCZI Petra 0:24:09 1985/01/10 Kunsziget

17. 552 GRAF Mónika 0:24:20 1977/07/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

18. 493 VÁMOSNÉ BARANYAI Andrea 0:24:25 1973/08/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

19. 544 RÁKOS Krisztina 0:24:33 1979/01/30 Győr

20. 523 RADEK Ildikó 0:24:40 1972/04/15 Mosonmagyaróvár

21. 317 VARGA Linda 0:24:56 1986/04/08 Mosonmagyaróvár

22. 518 HORVÁTHNÉ VIGH Eszter 0:25:03 1977/03/10 Győrzámoly

23. 302 TÓTH Mihályné 0:25:25 1976/08/14 Győr

24. 545 BURJÁNNÉ MAYER Katinka 0:25:31 1975/08/11 Halászi

25. 353 KOMÁROMINÉ SZÁNTÓ Ágnes 0:26:11 1973/08/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

26. 539 VECSEI Gabriella 0:26:16 1982/02/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

27. 316 LOVÁSZ Krisztina 0:26:26 1986/05/10 Mosonmagyaróvár

28. 467 HLAVCSEK Katalin 0:26:39 1983/01/30 Gömörhorka

29. 498 CZENCZNÉ HATOS Hajnalka 0:27:00 1974/07/27 Mosonmagyaróvár

30. 408 NAGYNÉ VALKAI Éva 0:27:13 1977/12/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

Név
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1. 482 ÁRVAY Erika 0:17:54 1968/05/15 Mosonmagyaróvár

2. 534 CSÁNYINÉ ERDÉLYI Hajnalka 0:19:31 1970/07/25 Kunsziget

3. 358 NOVÁKNÉ CSESZREGI Henriett 0:20:15 1969/09/07 Dunakeszi

4. 442 BOGNÁRNÉ VELANCSICS Veronika 0:22:15 1967/06/26 Csorna

5. 443 FÜGI Andrea 0:23:14 1953/05/24 Győr

6. 439 PÁSZTORNÉ VIOLA Piroska 0:24:03 1967/11/28 Mosonmagyaróvár

7. 494 CSONTOS Tamásné 0:24:14 1967/11/20 Mosonmagyaróvár

8. 519 NEMER DR Edit 0:24:20 1970/01/01 Mosonmagyaróvár

9. 428 TÓTH Attiláné 0:24:27 1970/04/22 Máriakálnok

10. 481 KISS Mária 0:24:43 1954/07/15 Győr

11. 416 BOLDOG Györgyi 0:24:47 1965/06/07 Győr

12. 336 KARDOS Éva 0:24:50 1967/04/06 Mosonmagyaróvár

13. 311 TAKÁCS Józsefné 0:25:29 1964/07/31 Mosonmagyaróvár

14. 334 SALZER Tünde 0:25:31 1969/07/19 Mosonmagyaróvár

15. 366 MILD Mónika 0:26:00 1970/10/16 Máriakálnok

16. 445 TÓTHNÉ FÖLDES Mária 0:26:35 1968/04/18 Mosonmagyaróvár

17. 313 VARGA Zoltánné 0:27:15 1968/07/25 Mosonmagyaróvár

18. 490 SZTARENSZKY Tiborné 0:33:37 1935/04/18 Gödöllő

19. 305 BOGNÁRNÉ PÉK Irén 0:33:54 1970/06/03 Agyagosszergény

20. 506 NAGY Zoltánné 0:36:59 1968/12/30 Mosonmagyaróvár

Név
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